SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET: Series 2 Boiler
         Date:
Job Name:
  Location:
                Engineer:
            Wholesaler:
              Contractor:
          Submitted to:
Model Designation:
                      Fuel:
Series 2™
Gas Fired, Chimney Vented,
Cast Iron Water Boiler
U.S. Boiler Company, Inc. - Lancaster, PA
Phone: 1-888-432-8887
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET: Series 2 Boiler
AS
M
E
H
C
Series 2 Ratings
Model
Input1
(MBH)
DOE Heating
Capacity
(MBH)
AHRI
 Net Rating2
(MBH)
AFUE
(%)
202E 38 32 28 84.0
203E 69 58 50 84.0
204E 103 87 76 84.0
205E 138 116 101 84.0
206E 172 145 126 84.0
207E 207 174 151 84.0
208E 241 202 176 84.0
209E 276 232 202 84.0
Series 2 Dimensions (inches)
Model Sections Depth A Vent Gas NPT
202E 2 27 14 3 1/2
203E 3 27 14 4 1/2
204E 4 27 16 5 1/2
205E 5 27 19 6 1/2
206E 6 27 22 6 1/2
207E 7 27 25 7 3/4
208E 8 27 28 7 3/4
209E 9 27 31 8 3/4
Supply
Gas